
 

 

Shikhar Class Study Plan 
Date   Topics   Start Time   

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 ALPHABETICAL& MISCELLANEOUS SERIES 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 ALPHABETICAL& MISCELLANEOUS SERIES 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Thursday, May 6, 2021 ALPHABETICAL& MISCELLANEOUS SERIES 3  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Friday, May 7, 2021 CODING 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Monday, May 10, 2021 CODING 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 CODING 3  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 INEQUALITY 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Thursday, May 13, 2021 INEQUALITY 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Friday, May 14, 2021 INEQUALITY 3  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Monday, May 17, 2021 ORDER & RANKING  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 ORDER & SEQUENCE  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 SYLOGISM 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Thursday, May 20, 2021 SYLLOGISM 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Friday, May 21, 2021 SYLLOGISM 3  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Monday, May 24, 2021 BLOOD RELATION 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 BLOOD RELATION 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 DIRECTION 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Thursday, May 27, 2021 BLOOD RELATION 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Friday, May 28, 2021 PUZZLE 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Monday, May 31, 2021 PUZZLE 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 PUZZLE 3  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 PUZZLE 4  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Thursday, June 3, 2021 PUZZLE 5  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Friday, June 4, 2021 PUZZLE 6  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Monday, June 7, 2021 SITTING 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 SITTING 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 SITTING 3  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Thursday, June 10, 2021 SITTING 4  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Friday, June 11, 2021 SITTING 5  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Monday, June 14, 2021 SITTING 6  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 DATA SUFFICIENCY 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 DATA SUFFICIENCY 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Thursday, June 17, 2021 MACHINE INPUT 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Friday, June 18, 2021 MACHINE INPUT 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Monday, June 21, 2021 MACHINE INPUT  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  



 

 

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 PRACTICE PAPER 1  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 PRACTICE PAPER 2  1:30 PM to 03:00 PM  

 


